
Ciudad y Fecha Bogotá D.C., 57.195.412,00$     

Cliente

Numero de 

Obligación 

Fecha

 Abono

Saldo a 

capital
Capital Intereses

Intereses 

de mora

Seguro de 

vida
Total Abonos

Desembolso 29/07/2022 $ 57.195.412,00

26/08/2022 $ 57.189.936,00 $ 5.476,00 $ 719.137,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

26/09/2022 $ 56.991.470,00 $ 198.466,00 $ 526.147,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

24/10/2022 $ 56.791.179,00 $ 200.291,00 $ 524.322,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

25/11/2022 $ 56.589.045,00 $ 202.134,00 $ 522.479,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

26/12/2022 $ 56.385.051,00 $ 203.994,00 $ 520.619,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

25/01/2023 $ 56.179.180,00 $ 205.871,00 $ 518.742,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

24/02/2023 $ 55.971.415,00 $ 207.765,00 $ 516.848,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

24/03/2023 $ 55.761.739,00 $ 209.676,00 $ 514.937,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

24/04/2023 $ 55.550.134,00 $ 211.605,00 $ 513.008,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

25/05/2023 $ 55.336.582,00 $ 213.552,00 $ 511.061,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

26/06/2023 $ 55.121.066,00 $ 215.516,00 $ 509.097,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

25/07/2023 $ 54.903.567,00 $ 217.499,00 $ 507.114,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

25/08/2023 $ 54.684.067,00 $ 219.500,00 $ 505.113,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

25/09/2023 $ 54.462.547,00 $ 221.520,00 $ 503.093,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

25/10/2023 $ 54.238.989,00 $ 223.558,00 $ 501.055,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

24/11/2023 $ 54.013.375,00 $ 225.614,00 $ 498.999,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

21/12/2023 $ 53.785.685,00 $ 227.690,00 $ 496.923,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00

25/01/2024 $ 53.555.900,00 $ 229.785,00 $ 494.828,00 $ 0,00 $ 68.634,00 $ 793.247,00
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